



MING HONG

ING HONG INTERNATIONAL

DON JULIAN ROAD, CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91746 USA TEL: (626) 820-9888 FAX: (626) 820-9088

COMERCIAL INVOICE

SOLD TO: GALI FOOD SRL
PARQUE INDUSTRIAL DUARTE, FRIOBOX.
PUERTA #2
AUT. DUARTE KM 22 1/2 10701
SANTO DOMINGO DISTRITO N
Dominican Republic

DATE: 05/23/2024
INVOICE# SO276073

PO# GALI FOODS DR

VESSEL NAME: Container **SHIPPED FROM:** CITY OF INDUSTRY **SHIPPED TO:** Dominican
USA Republic

DATE OF SHIPMENT ON/ABOUT: May 2024

TERM: FOB City of Industry CA

No.	Description	Qty	Unit of Measure	Line Net Weight	Unit Price	Amount
230421013500M1412038	UNAGI PREMIUM 10 OZ 2/11LBS "TETSUJIN" FARM RAISED	10.00	Case	220 LB	\$194.70	\$1947.00
00046244 00045502	KANIKAMA STICK 22# 20/500G "TETSUJIN" THAILAND	100.00	Case	2,200 LB	\$64.90	\$6490.00
23292	MASAGO ORANGE "TETSUJIN" 4/4.4 LB NO MSG ICELAND WILD CAPELIN	15.00	Case	264 LB	\$101.20	\$1518.00
400-23-238-1-230719	IKURA (SALMON ROE) 12/1KG PINK "MARUBENI" WILD USA	3.00	Case	79.35 LB	\$787.04	\$2361.13
03071	HIYASHI WAKAME SEAWEED SALAD NO MSG KOSHER 4/4.4# GREENLAND	30.00	BUNDLE	528 LB	\$40.30	\$1209.12
85888	EDAMAME 20/400G "GREENLAND"	50.00	Case	920 LB	\$24.65	\$1232.50
81888	VEG. SPRING ROLL (10Z) NO MSG 20 TRAY / 20PCS "GREENLAND"	15.00	Case	375 LB	\$29.95	\$449.25
046188	SUSHI EBI (EBI SHIN TAIL OFF) 40 BAG X 250G "TETSUJIN" VNM	3.00	Case	66 LB	\$143.00	\$429.00
80807	NORI GOLD 80/50 SHEETS (FULL) GOLD BAG	5.00	Case	175 LB	\$491.00	\$2455.00
R100-404	NORI GREEN 40/100 FULL SHEETS	19.00	Case	700 LB	\$319.55	\$6071.45
19888	RICE PAPER 22CM 44/12 OZ (340G) ROUND "GREENLAND" VIETNAM	5.00	Case	165 LB	\$60.95	\$304.75



MING HONG

ING HONG INTERNATIONAL

DON JULIAN ROAD, CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91746 USA TEL: (626) 820-9888 FAX: (626) 820-9088

70299	GARI SUSHI GINGER WHITE NET 20LB STANDARD "GREENLAND"	10.00	TUB	200 LB	\$21.25	\$212.50
70288	GARI SUSHI GINGER PINK NET 20LB STANDARD "GREENLAND"	20.00	TUB	400 LB	\$21.25	\$425.00
68888	POWDERED WASABI "GREENLAND" 10 X 2.2LB	10.00	Case	220 LB	\$43.95	\$439.50
85112	MISO PASTE WHITE (SHIRO) 10/2.2LB "TETSUJIN"	5.00	Case	110 LB	\$24.00	\$120.00
85111	MISO PASTE RED (AKA) 10/2.2LB "TETSUJIN"	5.00	Case	110 LB	\$24.00	\$120.00
89128	DASHI NO MOTO (BONITO SOUP STOCK) 10/2.2LB "TETSUJIN" JPN	5.00	Case	110 LB	\$98.00	\$490.00
39854-11	HONDASHI 12/2.2LB "AJINOMOTO" JAPAN	5.00	Case	132 LB	\$192.00	\$960.00
79838	SUSHI RICE 50LB "SAKURA" NEW CROPS CAL ROSE US#1	400.00	Bag	20,000 LB	\$26.80	\$10720.00
12088	PANKO JAPANESE STYLE 20LB LARGE CRUMB "TETSUJIN" USA	70.00	Bag	1,400 LB	\$23.00	\$1610.00
85138	TEMPURA BATTER MIX 30LB "TETSUJIN" USA	15.00	Case	450 LB	\$24.35	\$365.25
13086	FUJI VINEGAR 5.28GAL "MIZKAN"	20.00	Case	960 LB	\$21.70	\$434.00
01150	GINSHO VINEGAR RICE FLAVORED GRAIN VINEGAR MARUKAN 5.28GAL	20.00	Case	800 LB	\$31.88	\$637.60
97086	HONTERI MIRIN 5.28 GAL "MIZKAN"	30.00	Case	1,770 LB	\$49.15	\$1474.50
10988	SUSHI UNAGI SAUCE 6/64 FLOZ (1.89L) "TETSUJIN" USA	5.00	Case	165 LB	\$61.00	\$305.00
69988	SOY SAUCE "TETSUJIN" LESS SODIUM 5GAL (18.9L)	25.00	TUB	1,200 LB	\$48.00	\$1200.00
10995	SESAME OIL 10/56OZ "KADOYA"	30.00	Case	1,050 LB	\$176.00	\$5280.00
7010060	PONZU "OTAFUKU" 6/63.90OZ	3.00	Case	54 LB	\$71.95	\$215.85
7010020	TONKATSU SAUCE "OTAJOY" 6/77.9 OZ USA	3.00	Case	87.63 LB	\$56.50	\$169.50
37811	KIMCHEE NO MOTO 15/2.64# MOMOYA JAPAN	10.00	Case	396.00 LB	\$146.20	\$1462.00
29088	SRIRACHA HOT CHILI SAUCE 12/28 OZ "TETSUJIN" THAI	15.00	Case	345 LB	\$28.95	\$434.25
29868	SWEET CHILI SAUCE 3/8.8 LB "GREENLAND" THAILAND	15.00	Case	405 LB	\$26.09	\$391.35



MING HONG

ING HONG INTERNATIONAL

DON JULIAN ROAD, CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91746 USA TEL: (626) 820-9888 FAX: (626) 820-9088

71005	HOI SIN SAUCE LKK 6/5#	20.00	Case	600 LB	\$35.50	\$710.00
30008	OYSTER SAUCE (KUM CHUN) 6 X 4.85 LB	20.00	Case	600 LB	\$25.20	\$504.00
2003	FISH SAUCE 12/700ML "TIPAROS" PET	5.00	Case	92.4 LB	\$23.50	\$117.50
BT-9P	BAMBOO TWIN CHOPSTICK 9" 20/ 100PRS W/ENVELOPE	40.00	Case	1,200 LB	\$33.95	\$1358.00
	THERMO DIVIDER BULKHEAD					\$430.00
	Pallet Fee					\$195.00
	USDC Inspection for Seafood					\$1600.00
	PHYTO certificate					\$175.00
		1062 Cs				
	Total:	38528.38 LB				\$57023.00

Container# HLBU9342797

Seal# UL-3598106